
Certificate No. 

dcchi@allahabadhighcourt. in 

SI. No. 

1 

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax dcducted at source on salary paid to an emplovce under section 192 or pension/inter est income 

of specified senior citizen under scction 194P 

DISTRICT JUDGE CHITRAKOOT 
01, CHITRAKOOT, CHITRAKOOT, 

CHITRAKOOT, CHITRAKOOT- 210205 

Uttar Pradesh 

3 

Quarter(s) 

4 

TDS 
Centralizcd Processing Cell 

6 

Total (Rs.) 

7 

8 

10 

ADXIQYA 

Name and address of the Employer/Specificd Bank 

PAN of the Deductor 

PANNOTREQD 

TRACES 
TDS Reconciliation Analysis and Correction Enabling System 

CIT (TDS) 

110/25-26, 80 ft road, Ashok nagar, Opp. Sant Paul School, 
The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS) 

Kanpur - 208001 

Receipt Numbers of or iginal 
quarter ly statements of TDS 

under sub-section (3) of 
Section 200 

QVBPLWFA 

QVDZBQSC 

QVGIBBTC 

QVHTJYYB 

deductee 

(Rs.) 

Tax Deposited in respect of the 

20000.00 

20000.00 

20000.00 

20000.00 

20000.00 

20000.00 

20000.00 

20000.00 

TAN of the Deductor 

KNPDO1 505A 

20000.00 

20000.00 

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at sour ce thereon in respect of the employee 

53000.00 

5001560 

1002398 

Receipt Numbers of Form 
No. 24G 

1002398 

Amount paid/cr edited 

2009095 

6017595 

FORM NO. 16 

S02072 | 

(See rule 3 I()(0)) 

4035566 

4035566 

PART A 

2038838 

5044855 

2057146 

SANJAY KUMAR 

PAN of the 

citizen 

Employee/Specified senior 

636731.00 

326846.00 

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT 

(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee) 

666655.00 

Name and address of the Employec/Specificd sen ior citizen 

364268.00 

1994500.00 

J 3, JAGEG COLONY KENDRIYA, VIDYALAYA KE SAMNE, 
RAEBARELI-229001 Uttar Pradesh 

ASGPK5044G 

Assessm ent Year 

2023-24 

Amount of tax deducted 

(Rs.) 

DDO ser ial number in Form no. 
24G 

00023 

00026 

00026 

00009 

00002 

Book Identification Number (BIN) 

00003 

00022 

Last updated on 

00022 

00057 

00044 

Employee Reference No. provided by the 
Employer/Pen sion Payment order no. provided 
by the Employer (1favailable) 

00076 

80000.00 

40000.00 

80000.00 

115000.00 

315000.00 

From 

Per iod with the Employer 

01-Apr-2022 

Amount of tax deposited / remitted 

(Rs.) 

Date of tr ansfer voucher 

(dd/mm/yyyy) 

30-04-2022 

Government of India 
Incone Tax Denartment 

31-05-2022 

31-05-2022 

30-06-2022 

31-07-2022 

31-08-2022 

19-May-2023 

31-10-2022 

31-10-2022 

30-11-2022 

31-12-2022 

31-01-2023 

To 

31-Mar-2023 

115000.00 

315000.00 

F 

F 

Status of matching 
with Form no. 24G 

F 

F 

80000.00 

F 

40000.00 

F 

80000.00 
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Cr AXGYA 

12 

Ital (Ps ) 

SI. No 

Total (Rs) 

Place 

Tax DepoAned in respez f the 

Date 

Notes: 

deducsee 

|Designation: D DO 

Tax DepAted in rspect of the 

1 DEIAII.S OF TAX DE DCTED AND DE PosTED ; THE CENTRAL GOYERVENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN 

dedsctee 
(Rs) 

62060 

J15000 00 

P 

Ceposted tc the ctedit of the Central Gver Bment I farher crrtify that the informaticn gn abve is tree. comlee 2sd correct 2td is b2sei on tte 0OKS : 

|accoutt, documents, TDS stat em eats, TDS depost ed and otber avadable recot ds 

Legend used in FoIm 16 

L. Part B (Arnezure) of the certificze in Farm No 16 sal be íssued by the eplye. 

AAAN PASDEX Kon daghter of SURESH NARAIN PANDEY wok:sE n the cas1city of DDQ (desntio) do ber eby certity tEa! sz t 

" Status of matching with OLTAS 

Legend 

BSR Code of the Bank 

Description 

Unmatched 

Provisional 

Final 

CHITRAKOOT 

Overbooked 

24 

17-Jun-2023 

Dete of razsle vocte Status of 
w forA 

Ver nficatios 

Chalan lGontifatn Namber (CIN) 

2. If an assessee is enpioyed under one eployer ding the year, Pt'A of be cerificae i Fors No.16 ised for be aueinz on 31s March of the ia yez sal cot the ds 

of tax deducted znd deposited for all the quzrters of the finzcil yer. 

42-2023 

Date os hich Tax Geostod Chalan Ser ial Nber Satus of atcbing wh 
OLTAS* 

3. If an assessee is emplyed nder nore than one eplcye dring the ye, ch of the eiyes sha issae Pz A of fhe certifcaein Fora No.l6 pertzng to the peiod fx ahich sach 
assessee was employed with each of the eployers. P B (Anenre) of the certificate in Fora No 16 zy be issoed by each af theployersr the las loy z the opticn of the zssesee 
4. To updete PAN detzils in Incone Tzx Depatnet datzbse, zpiy for PAN cage reques rg NSDL or UTITSL 

(Sig-aure of per son Tesponsble for deduction of Tax) 

Fall Name VINEET NARAIN PANDEY 

Defnition 
Deductors have not depositad taxes or hre fisbed inooTect paiclas of x paymet Final aradit wi be refatad aly whn panat 

details in benk match with dezls of deposit in TIDS / TCS stateneet 
Provisional tax redit is effecded only for TDS /TCS Statements fled by Government dedactors "P" status wll be changed to Finzl (Fn 
verification of payment details sabmitted by Pzy and Acoounts Oficer (PAO) 

In case of non-government deductors, paymest detils of TDS / TCS deposited in bnk by dedoctor have mcba with tbe pvment detals 
meuticned in the TDS /TCS statemeat filed by the deductors In case of govenment dedudtors, detals of TDS / TCS booked in Governoet 

account bave been verified by Pzy & Accounts Officer (PAO) 
Pzymest detzils of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deducor have mzcbad with details menioned in the TDS / TCS sttement bt he 

amgunt is over claimed in the satement Finz () cedt will be reflocted nly wben deductor roduces clamed amount in the statement o 

makes new payment for excess annt clzimed in tbe stz1ement 
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Certificate No. 

1 

Certificate under section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted nt 

(a) 

(b) 

DISTRICT JUDGE CHITRAKOOT 
01, CHITRAKOOT, CHITRAKOOT, 
CHITRAKOOT, CHITRAKOOT -210205 

Uttar Pradesh 

dcchi@allahabadhighcourt. in 

(C) 

(d) 

(e) 

2. 

TDS 

(a) 

Centralied Proccssing Cell 

(b) 

Whether opting for taxation w/s 115BAC 

(c) 

ADXIQY A 

(d) 

(e) 

Details of Salary Paid and any other income and tax deducted 

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank 

PAN of the Deductor 

TRACES TDS Reconciliation Analvsis and Correction Enabling Systern 

PANNOTREQD 

Gross Salary 

CIT (TDS) 

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS) 
110/25-26, 80 ft road, Ashok nagar, Opp. Sant Paul School, 

Kanpur - 208001 

Total 

FORM NO, 16 

sour ce on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or 
of specified senior citizen under scction 1941 

Salary as per provisions contained in section 17(1) 

TAN of the Deductor 

PART B 

KNPDO1505A 

Profits in lieu of salary under section 17(3) (as per Form No. 
12BA, wherever applicable) 

Value of perquisites under section 17(2) (as per Form No. 12BA, 
wherever applicable) 

Less: Allowances to the extent exempt under section 10 

Travel concession or assistance under section 10(5) 

Reported total amount of salary received from other employer(s) 

Death-cum-retirement gratuity under section 10(10) 

House rent allowance under section 10(13A) 

Commuted value of pension under section 10(10A) 

Cash equivalent of leave salary encashment under section 10 

(10AA) 

SANJAY KUMAR 

Page 1 of 4 

Assessment Year 

J3, JAGEG COLONY KENDRIYA, VIDYALAYA KE SAMNE, 
RAEBARELI - 229001 Utar Pradesh 

2023-24 

Namc and address of the Employee/Specified seníor citizen 

Rs. 

Last updated on 

PAN of the Employee/Specified senior citizen 

ASGPK5044G 

From 

No 

Income 

Per iod with the Employer 

2027097.00 

t of India 

Ggvernatment 

01-Apr-2022 

0.00 

0.00 

pension/interest income 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

19-May-2023 

0.00 

To 

31-Mar-2023 

Annexure - I 

RS 

2027097.00 

0.00 



8 

3. 

6. 

9 

4. 

7. 

(a) 

(b) 

(g) 

(h) 

10 

(b) 

( 

(a) 

(C 

(a) 

(c) 

(e) 

(b) 

(d) 

TAN of Enployer KNPDO505A 

A mount of any other exemption under section 10 
||Note: Br eak-up to be filled and signed by employer in the table 
provide at the bottom of this for m] 

Total amount of any other exemption under section 10 

Total amount of exemption claimed under section 10 
(2(a)+2(b)+2(c)+2(d) +2(e)+2(g)) 
Total amount of salary received from current employer 

[1(d)-2(h)) 
Less: Deductions under section 16 

Standard deduction under section 16(ia) 

Entertainment allowance under section 16(ii) 

Tax on employment under section 16(ii) 

Total amount of deductions under section 16 [4(a)+4(b)+4(c)] 

Income chargeable under the head "Salaries" [(3+1(e)-5] 

Add: Any other income reported by the employee under as per section 192 (2B) 

Income (or admissible loss) from house property reported by 
employee offered for TDS 

Income under the head Other Sources offered for TDS 

Total amount of other income reported by the employee 
[7(a)+7(b)) 

Gross total income (6+8) 

Deductions under Chapter VI-A 

Deduction in respect of life insurance premia, contributions to 
provident fund etc. under section 80C 

Deduction in respect of contribution to certain pension funds 
under section 80CCC 

Deduction in respect of contribution by taxpayer to pension 
scheme under section 80CCD (1) 

Total deduction under section 80C, 80CCC and 80CCD(1) 

Deductions in respect of amount paid/deposited to notified 
pension scheme under section 80CCD (1B) 

Page 2 of 4 

43724.00 

50000.00 

0.00 

Gross Amount 

0.00 

-100000.00 

0.00 

150000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

150000.00 

S0000.00 

43724.00 

1983373.00 

50000.00 

1933373.00 

-100000.00 

1833373.00 

Deductible Amount 

150000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1S0000.00 

50000.00| 



(h) 

(i) 

(f) 

) 

() 

11. 

14. 

18. 

(g) 

12. 

13. 

15. 

19. 

Date 

16. 

17. 

Place 

Amount Deductible under any other provision (s) of Chapter VI-A (k) [Note: Break-up to be filled and signed by employer in the table provide at the bottom of this form] 

Deduction in respect of contribution by Employer to pension scheme under section 80CCD (2) 

Deduction in respect of health insurance premin under section 80D 

Deduction in respect of interest on loan taken for higher education under section 80E 

TAN of Emplayer KNPDO1 50$A 

Total Deduction in respect of donations to certain funds, charitable institutions, etc. under section 80G 
Deduction in respect of interest on deposits in savings account under section 80TTA 

Total of amount deductible under any other provision(s) of Chapter VI-A 

Aggregate of deductible amount under Chapter VI-A 

[10(d)+1O(e)+10(f)+10g)+10(h)+10(i)+100)+10()] 
Total taxab le income (9-11) 

Tax on total income 

Rebate under section 87A, if applicable 

Surcharge, wherever applicable 

Health and education cess 

Tax payable (1 3+15+16-14) 

Less: Relief under section 89 (attach details) 

Net tax payable (17-18) 

CHITRAKOOT 

PAN of Employee ASOPK SD44G 

Verification 

17-Jun-2023 

Gross 

Full 

Amount 

Namc: 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

AStermest Year 2023-24 

Qualifying 
Amount 

0.00 

VINEETNARAIE PANDEY 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Deductible 
Amount 

0.09 

(Signature of pérsonresponsible tor deduction of tax) 

0.00 

200000.00 

1633373.00 

3025 12.00 

I, YINEET NARAIN PANDEY, son/daughter of SURESH NARAIN PANDEY .Working in the capacity of DDQ(Designaion) do hereby certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, and other available records. 

0.00 

0.00 

12100.00 

314612.00 

0.00 

314612.00 



1 

No. 

4 

3. 

6. 

2. 

SI. 

2. 

S. 

3. 

Certifale Number. ADXIQYA 

1. 

No. 

4. 

S. 

6. 

2. () Break up for 'Amount of any other cxemption under section 10' to be filled in the table below 
Particular's of Amount for any other 

Date 

Place 

10(k). Break up for 'Amount deductible under any other provision(s) of Chapter VIA 'to be filled 

TAN of Bmolover KNPDO) 505A 

exemption under section 10 
Rs. 

Particular's of Amount deductible under 
any other provision(s) of Chapter VIA 

Rs. 

CHITRAKOOT 

17-Jun-2023 

PAN of Employec ASGPK S044G 

Gross Amount 

Rs. 

Gross Amount 

Page 4 of 4 

Rs. 

Qualifying Amount 
Rs. 

Full 
Name: 

Qualifying Amount 

Rs. 

Aserment Year. 223-24 

Deductible Amount 

the table below 

Rs. 

Deductible Amount 

(Signature of person responsible for deduction of 
tax) 

NNPANDEY 

Rs. 
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