

TRACES

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)

110/25-26, 80 ft road, Ashok nagar, Opp. Sant Paul School, Kanpur - 208001

TDS Reconciliation Analysis and Correction Enabling System



31-Mar-2023

01-Apr-2022

FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

PART A

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Certificate No. ADXIQYA				Last updated on	19-May-2023
Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank		Name and address	of the Em	ployee/Specified ser	nior citizen
DISTRICT JUDGE CHITRAKOOT 01, CHITRAKOOT, CHITRAKOOT, CHITRAKOOT, CHITRAKOOT - 210 Uttar Pradesh	205	SANJAY KUMAR J 3, JAGEG COLONY F RAEBARELI - 229001	KENDRIY Uttar Prado	A, VIDYALAYA KE esh	e samne,
dcchi@allahabadhighcourt.in					
PAN of the Deductor	TAN of the Deductor	PAN of the Employee/Specified senior citizen	Employ	ee Reference No. pr er/Pension Payment Employer (If availab	order no. provided
PANNOTREQD	KNPD01505A	ASGPK5044G			
CIT (T	DS)	Assessment Year		Period with	the Employer
				From	То

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

2023-24

Quarter(s)	Receipt Numbers of original quarterly statements of TDS under sub-section (3) of Section 200	Amount paid/credited	Amount of tax deducted (Rs.)	Amount of tax deposited / remitted (Rs.)
Q1	OVBPLWFA	636731.00	80000.00	80000.00
Q2	OVDZBQSC	326846.00	40000.00	40000.00
Q2 Q3	OVGIBBTC	666655.00	80000.00	80000.00
Q3 Q4	ОУНТЈҮҮВ	364268.00	115000.00	115000.00
Total (Rs.)		1994500.00	315000.00	315000.00

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT (The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

		Book Identification Number (BIN)				
Sl. No.	Tax Deposited in respect of the deductee (Rs.)	Receipt Numbers of Form No. 24G	•		Status of matching with Form no. 24G	
1	20000.00	5001560	00023	30-04-2022	F	
2	20000.00	1002398	00026	31-05-2022	F	
3	20000.00	1002398	00026	31-05-2022	F	
4	20000.00	2009095	00009	30-06-2022	F	
5	20000.00	6017595	00002	31-07-2022	F	
6	20000.00	5020721	00003	31-08-2022	F	
7	20000.00	4035566	00022	31-10-2022	F	
8	20000.00	4035566	00022	31-10-2022	F	
9	20000.00	2038838	00057	30-11-2022	F	
10	20000.00	5044855	00044	31-12-2022	F	
11	53000.00	2057146	00076	31-01-2023	F	

mount

28-42-2023

II DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN

(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductor)

61.31	Tax Deposited in respect of the		Challan Identification?	Number (CIN)	
SI. No.	deductee (Rs.)	BSR Code of the Bank Branch	Date on which Tax deposited (dd/mm/yyyy)	Challan Serial Number	Status of matching with OLTAS*
Total (Rs.)				10 mm	

Verification

I, YINEET NARAIN PANDEY, son / daughter of SURESH NARAIN PANDEY working in the capacity of D D O (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs 315000.00 [Rs. Three Lakh Fifteen Thousand Only (in words)] has been deducted and a num of Rs. 315000.00 [Rs Three Lakh Fifteen Thousand Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Place	CHITRAKOOT	आहरण वितरण अस्ति वर्ग
Date	17-Jun-2023	(Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)
Designation: D D O		Full Name: VINEET NARAIN PANDEY

Notes:

12

Total (Rs.)

1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.

62000.00

315000.00

M05MV23

- 2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
- 3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.

 4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for PAN change request through NSDL or UTITSL.

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend	Description	Definition
U	Unmatched	Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement
P	Provisional	Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors. "P" status will be changed to Final (F) on verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)
F	Final	In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
o	Overbooked	Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement



TDS Reconciliation Analysis and Correction Enabling System



			Income Tax Department	
	FORM N	NO. 16		
Certificate under section 202 - Cu	PAR	ГВ		
Certificate under section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1	1961 for tax deducted at sour of specified senior citize	ce on salary paid to an	employee under section 192 or pension/interest income	
Certificate No. ADXIQYA	, senior entre	n under section 1941	Last updated on 19-May-2023	
Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank		Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen		
DISTRICT JUDGE CHITRAKOOT 01, CHITRAKOOT, CHITRAKOOT, CHITRAKOOT, CHITRAKOOT - 210205 Uttar Pradesh		SANJAY KUMAR J 3, JAGEG COLONY KENDRIYA, VIDYALAYA KE SAMNE, RAEBARELI - 229001 Uttar Pradesh		
dcchi@allahabadhighcourt.in				
PAN of the Deductor TAN of the I		eductor	PAN of the Employee/Specified senior citizen	

PAN of the Deductor	TAN of the Deductor		PAN of the	PAN of the Employee/Specified senior citiz	
PANNOTREQD	KNPD01505A			ASGPK5044G	
CIT (TDS)		Assessment	Year	Period with	the Employer
The Commissioner of Income Tax 110/25-26, 80 ft road, Ashok nagar, Opp. Sa Kanpur - 208001		2023-2	4	From 01-Apr-2022	To 31-Mar-2023

Annexure - I

Wheth	er opting for taxation u/s 115BAC	No	
1.	Gross Salary	Rs.	Rs.
(a)	Salary as per provisions contained in section 17(1)	2027097.00	
(b)	Value of perquisites under section 17(2) (as per Form No. 12BA, wherever applicable)	0.00	
(c)	Profits in lieu of salary under section 17(3) (as per Form No. 12BA, wherever applicable)	0.00	2027027.0/
(d)	Total		2027097.00
(e)	Reported total amount of salary received from other employer(s)		0.0
2.	Less: Allowances to the extent exempt under section 10		
(a)	Travel concession or assistance under section 10(5)	0.00	
(b)	Death-cum-retirement gratuity under section 10(10)	0.00	
(c)	Commuted value of pension under section 10(10A)	0.00	
(d)	Cash equivalent of leave salary encashment under section 10 (10AA)	0.00	
(e)	House rent allowance under section 10(13A)	0.00	

Amount of any other exemption under section 10		
[Note: Break-up to be filled and signed by employer in the table provide at the bottom of this form]		
Total amount of any other exemption under section 10	43724.00	
Total amount of exemption claimed under section 10 $[2(a)+2(b)+2(c)+2(d)+2(e)+2(g)]$		43724.00
Total amount of salary received from current employer [1(d)-2(h)]		1983373.00
Less: Deductions under section 16		
Standard deduction under section 16(ia)	50000.00	
Entertainment allowance under section 16(ii)	0.00	
Tax on employment under section 16(iii)	0.00	
Total amount of deductions under section 16 [4(a)+4(b)+4(c)]		50000.00
Income chargeable under the head "Salaries" [(3+1(e)-5]		1933373.00
Add: Any other income reported by the employee under as per section 1	92 (2B)	
Income (or admissible loss) from house property reported by employee offered for TDS	-100000.00	
Income under the head Other Sources offered for TDS	0.00	
Total amount of other income reported by the employee [7(a)+7(b)]		-100000.00
Gross total income (6+8)	A A STATE OF	1833373.00
Deductions under Chapter VI-A	Gross Amount	Deductible Amount
Deduction in respect of life insurance premia, contributions to provident fund etc. under section 80C	150000.00	150000.00
Deduction in respect of contribution to certain pension funds under section 80CCC	0.00	0.00
Deduction in respect of contribution by taxpayer to pension scheme under section 80CCD (1)	0.00	0.00
Total deduction under section 80C, 80CCC and 80CCD(1)	150000.00	150000.00
Deductions in respect of amount paid/deposited to notified pension scheme under section 80CCD (1B)	50000.00	50000.00
	Total amount of any other exemption under section 10 Total amount of exemption claimed under section 10 [2(a)+2(b)+2(c)+2(d)+2(e)+2(g)] Total amount of salary received from current employer [1(d)-2(h)] Less: Deductions under section 16 Standard deduction under section 16(ia) Entertainment allowance under section 16(ii) Tax on employment under section 16(iii) Total amount of deductions under section 16 [4(a)+4(b)+4(c)] Income chargeable under the head "Salaries" [(3+1(e)-5] Add: Any other income reported by the employee under as per section 1 Income (or admissible loss) from house property reported by employee offered for TDS Income under the head Other Sources offered for TDS Total amount of other income reported by the employee [7(a)+7(b)] Gross total income (6+8) Deductions under Chapter VI-A Deduction in respect of life insurance premia, contributions to provident fund etc. under section 80C Deduction in respect of contribution to certain pension funds under section 80CCC Deduction in respect of contribution by taxpayer to pension scheme under section 80CCD (1) Total deduction under section 80C, 80CCC and 80CCD(1)	Total amount of any other exemption under section 10 Total amount of exemption claimed under section 10 [2(a)+2(b)+2(c)+2(d)+2(c)+2(g)] Total amount of salary received from current employer [1(d)-2(h)] Less: Deductions under section 16 Standard deduction under section 16(ia) Entertainment allowance under section 16(iii) Total amount of deductions under section 16(iii) Total amount of deductions under section 16 [4(a)+4(b)+4(c)] Income chargeable under the head "Salaries" [(3+1(e)-5] Add: Any other income reported by the employee under as per section 192 (2B) Income (or admissible loss) from house property reported by employee offered for TDS Income under the head Other Sources offered for TDS Total amount of other income reported by the employee [7(a)+7(b)] Gross total income (6+8) Deduction in respect of life insurance premia, contributions to provident fund etc. under section 80C Deduction in respect of contribution to certain pension funds under section 80CCD (1) Deduction in respect of contribution by taxpayer to pension scheme under section 80CCD (1) Total deduction under section 80C, 80CCC and 80CCD(1) Deductions in respect of amount paid/deposited to notified

	TAN of Emplayer KNPD01503A	PAN of Emple	iyee ASGPK 3044G	Assettement Ye	2011.14
(f)	Deduction in respect of contribution by Employer to pension scheme under section 80CCD (2)		etter various sussensitation on an ambient at epithysisch gestaur.	Assessment 16	11 2023-24
	scheme under section 80CCD (2)			0.00	0.00
(g)	Deduction in respect of health insurance premia under section		and filming to the second	0.00	0.00
	Deduction in respect				
(h)	Deduction in respect of interest on loan taken for higher education under section 80E			0.00	0.00
		St	Gross Amount	Qualifying Amount	Deductible Amount
(i)	Total Deduction in respect of donations to certain funds, charitable institutions, etc. under section 80G		0.00	0.00	0.00
(j)	Deduction in respect of interest on deposits in savings account under section 80TTA		0.00	0.00	0.00
(k)	Amount Deductible under any other provision (s) of Chapte [Note: Break-up to be filled and signed by employer in the provide at the bottom of this form]	er VI-A e table			
(1)	Total of amount deductible under any other provision(s) of Chapter VI-A		0.00	0.00	0.00
11.	Aggregate of deductible amount under Chapter VI-A $[10(d)+10(e)+10(f)+10(g)+10(h)+10(i)+10(j)+10(l)]$				200000.00
12.	Total taxable income (9-11)				1633373.00
13.	Tax on total income				302512.00
14.	Rebate under section 87A, if applicable		8.29		0.00
15.	Surcharge, wherever applicable				0.00
16.	Health and education cess				12100.00
17.	Tax payable (13+15+16-14)	A			314612.00
18.	Less: Relief under section 89 (attach details)				0.00
19.	Net tax payable (17-18)				314612.00
More	Verification				
nereby contatement	ET NARAIN PANDEY, son/daughter of SURESH NARAIN PAI ertify that the information given above is true, complete and corrects, and other available records.	NDEY . Wet and is t	Vorking in the capabased on the books	acity of DDO (Ds of account, docu	designation) do iments, TDS
lace	Olumba III a		Brown 6	6	
ate	17-Jun-2023	Full	re of person responsible to the control of the cont	1 4 1	on of tax)
		Name:	VINEET NARAIN	PANDEY	

SI. No.	Particular's of Amount for any other exemption under section 10 Rs.	Gross Amount Rs.	Qualifying Amount Rs.	Deductible Amount Rs.
1.				
2				
3.				
4.				
5.				
5.				

SI.	Particular's of Amount deductible under any other provision(s) of Chapter VIA	Gross Amount	Qualifying Amount	Deductible Amount
No.	Rs.	Rs.	Rs.	Rs.
1.				
2.				
3.				
1.				
5.				
6.		no de Dallen		

Place	CHITRAKOOT	(Signature of person responsible for deduction of tax)
Date	17-Jun-2023	Full Name: The Transport of the Pandey

चित्रकृद